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MOTION

NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION

NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
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MOTION TO DISMISS

ORDER SETTING HEARING

NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION

SUBPOENA ISSUED

RE-NOTICE

OBJECTION
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REQUEST

REQUEST
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MOTION

NOTICE OF FILING

MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER

NOTICE OF HEARING

RESPONSE TO:

NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION

ORDER DENYING

ORDER SETTING HEARING

ORDER

NOTICE OF HEARING

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
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02/05/2013
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02/14/2013

02/15/2013
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RESPONSE TO:

RESPONSE TO:

RESPONSE TO:

COMPLAINT

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY
MOTION

MOTION TO COMPEL

MOTION TO COMPEL

RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT
SUMMONS ISSUED

MOTION

MOTION TO COMPEL

NOTICE OF HEARING

SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
ORDER

ORDER SETTING HEARING
NOTICE

MOTION TO WITHDRAW
NOTICE OF HEARING

MOTION TO DISMISS

AGREED ORDER

ORDER
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03/27/2013

04/04/2013

04/08/2013

04/10/2013

04/12/2013

04/16/2013
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05/16/2013
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05/23/2013
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NOTICE OF HEARING

ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
ORDER

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT

SUMMONS ISSUED

SUMMONS ISSUED

REQUEST FOR COPIES

ORDER

SERVICE RETURNED (NUMBERED)
SERVICE RETURNED (NUMBERED)
MOTION TO DISMISS

ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
E-FILED DUPLICATE FILING

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY
RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

NOTICE OF EMAIL DESIGNATION
MOTION

MOTION TO DISMISS

NOTICE OF PRODUCTION NON PARTY
ORDER SETTING HEARING

NOTICE OF PRODUCTION NON PARTY
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05/31/2013
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RESPONSE TO REQ TO PRODUCE

REQUEST FOR COPIES

RESPONSE TO:

RESPONSE TO:

REQUEST TO PRODUCE

ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES

AGREED ORDER

REQUEST FOR COPIES

REQUEST FOR COPIES

ORDER

ORDER

ORDER SETTING HEARING

NOTICE OF FILING INTERROGS

MOTION

CROSS/COUNTER/3RD - CA

ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

NOTICE OF SERVICE

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

NOTICE OF SERVICE

NOTICE OF SERVICE

NOTICE OF SERVICE

NOTICE OF SERVICE

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED
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NOTICE OF SERVICE

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

NOTICE OF SERVICE

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / NOT SERVED

NOTICE OF SERVICE

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / NOT SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

AGREED ORDER

AGREED ORDER

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

OBJECTION

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES

NOTICE OF PRODUCTION NON PARTY

ORDER SETTING HEARING

ORDER

OBJECTION
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08/05/2013
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OBJECTION

REPLY TO AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
OBJECTION

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED
SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED
AGREED ORDER

COMPLAINT

RESPONSE TO REQ TO PRODUCE
SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED
CROSS/COUNTER/3RD - CA
ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
SERVICE RETURNED (NUMBERED)
ORDER

RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT

NOTICE OF SERVICE

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED
NOTICE OF SERVICE

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY
REPLY/RESPONSE

ORDER SETTING HEARING

MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME
NOTICE OF HEARING

NOTICE

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
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11/15/2013

11/15/2013

11/25/2013

11/26/2013

11/27/2013

12/02/2013

12/12/2013

12/20/2013

01/10/2014

01/13/2014

01/13/2014

01/20/2014

01/20/2014

01/22/2014

01/31/2014

02/26/2014

03/05/2014

03/05/2014

03/10/2014

03/11/2014

03/11/2014

03/11/2014

03/13/2014

03/14/2014

03/17/2014

03/18/2014
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NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION

ORDER

RE-NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION

MOTION

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

AGREED ORDER

REPLY/RESPONSE

NOTICE OF FILING

MOTION TO WITHDRAW

MOTION TO WITHDRAW

NOTICE OF HEARING

REQUEST TO PRODUCE

REQUEST TO PRODUCE

CONSENT

MOTION TO WITHDRAW

MOTION

MOTION

NOTICE OF HEARING

OBJECTION

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

NOTICE OF PRODUCTION NON PARTY

ORDER

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

OBJECTION

RETURNED MAIL
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03/21/2014

03/21/2014

03/28/2014

04/01/2014

04/25/2014

04/29/2014

04/30/2014

05/05/2014

05/22/2014

05/22/2014

06/04/2014

06/05/2014

06/13/2014

06/19/2014

06/23/2014

06/25/2014

07/15/2014

11/13/2014

12/15/2014

12/15/2014

12/15/2014

12/23/2014

01/22/2015

02/05/2015

03/24/2015

11/24/2015
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MOTION TO COMPEL

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

SUBPOENA ISSUED

ORDER SETTING HEARING

RESPONSE TO:

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF:

ORDER

MOTION TO COMPEL

MOTION TO COMPEL

NOTICE OF MEDIATION

NOTICE OF MEDIATION

NOTICE OF DROPPING PARTY

STIPULATION

ORDER OF DISMISSAL

MOTION

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

NOTICE OF PRODUCTION NON PARTY

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF:

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY
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03/16/2016

04/06/2016

05/02/2016

05/10/2016

05/16/2016

05/26/2016

05/26/2016

05/26/2016

05/26/2016

05/26/2016

05/27/2016

05/27/2016

06/06/2016

06/06/2016

06/14/2016

06/15/2016

06/22/2016

06/24/2016

06/24/2016

06/24/2016

07/01/2016

07/01/2016

07/01/2016

07/01/2016
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REQUEST TO PRODUCE

NOTICE PROPOSAL FOR SETTLEMENT (F/B BRIAN M. O'CONNELL)
MOTION TO COMPEL

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

MOTION TO COMPEL

NOTICE OF HEARING

NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION

NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION

NOTICE SUBPOENA DUCES TECUM FOR DEPOSITION AS TO DONALD R
TESCHER F/B ATTY FEAMAN

NOTICE SUBPOENA DUCES TECUM FOR DEPOSITION AS TO ROBERT L
SPALLINA F/B ATTY FEAMAN

NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION

NOTICE SUBPOENA DUCES TECUM FOR DEPOSITION TO TED S.
BERNSTEIN F\B PLT

SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED
SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED
SUBPOENA RETURNED / SERVED
NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

NOTICE OF MEDIATION

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
RE-NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION
RE-NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION
RE-NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION

RE-NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION
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07/06/2016

07/08/2016

07/13/2016

08/12/2016

08/12/2016

08/12/2016

08/12/2016

08/18/2016

08/30/2016

09/08/2016

09/08/2016

09/15/2016

09/15/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/19/2016

09/19/2016
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NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

MOTION FOR CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE TO SCHEDULE
DEPOSITIONS FILED BY PLT

ORDER MOTION FOR CASE MANAGMENT CONFERENCE IS COUNSEL
FOR PLTF AND DEFT SHALL CONFER IN PERSON TO RESOLVE THIS
MATTER. DTD 7/12/16 R OFTEDAL

NOTICE TO CLERK OF CLARIFICATION OF REMAINING DEFENDANTS:
ESTATE OF SIMON L BERNSTEIN AND BERNSTEIN FAMILY REALTY, LLC
F\B PLT, WILLIAM E STANSBURY

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
MOTION TO WITHDRAW
NOTICE OF HEARING

MOTION IN OPPOSITION TO MOTION TO WITHDRAW AS COUNSEL FOR
BERNSTEIN FAMILY REALTY LLC AND STAY PROCEEDINGS FOR MEDICAL
UNAVAILITY FILED BY ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN

ORDER GRANTING WITHDRAW

NOTICE OF APPEAL CIVIL BOOK 28581 PAGE 526-534
APPL AND AFF OF INDIGENCY
MEMORANDUM

ORDER OF RECUSAL

DIVISION ASSIGNMENT

NOTICE OF REASSIGNMENT CIVIL
AUTOMATIC RECEIPT APPELLATE FILING
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF NEW CASE
TRUE COPY

MEMORANDUM

ORDER SETTING STATUS HEARING
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09/21/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

10/05/2016

10/19/2016

10/21/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/26/2016

10/26/2016

10/27/2016

10/28/2016

11/04/2016

11/04/2016

11/07/2016

11/07/2016

11/16/2016

12/05/2016

12/05/2016

12/06/2016

12/06/2016

12/07/2016

eCaseView

MEDIATION REPORT

RETURNED MAIL

RETURNED MAIL

ORDER SETTING STATUS HEARING
ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
RETURNED MAIL

INDEX TO RECORD ON APPEAL
AUTOMATIC RECEIPT APPELLATE FILING

MOTION TO STAY PENDING HEARING ON MOTION TO DISQUALIFY
DEFENDANTS NEW COUNSEL FILED BY PLT

NOTICE OF HEARING
TRUE COPY
TRUE COPY

MOTION TO ALTER OR AMEND STYLE OF THE CASE F\B DFT, ESTATE OF
SIMON L. BERNSTEIN

NOTICE OF HEARING
ORDER SETTING STATUS HEARING

AGREED ORDER ON DFT'S ESTATE OF SIMON L BERNSTEIN MOTION
ALTER OR AMEND STYLE OF THE CASE GRANTED STYLE SHOULD
REFLECT DFTS HAS BEING ESTATE OF SIMON L BERNSTEIN AND
BERNSTEIN FAMIL REALTY LLC DISMISSED PARTIES SHALL BE REMOVED
FROM SERVICE LIST C CARACUZZO DTD 11/7/16

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY
NOTICE OF APPEAL CIVIL BOOK 28753 PAGE 35-43
APPL AND AFF OF INDIGENCY

NOTICE OF SERVICE OF ORDER SETTING CASE MANAGEMENT
CONFERENCE FILED BY WILLIAM STANSBURY

NOTICE OF JURY TRIAL

AUTOMATIC RECEIPT APPELLATE FILING
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12/07/2016

12/07/2016

12/07/2016

12/07/2016

12/08/2016

12/22/2016

12/29/2016

01/05/2017

02/14/2017

02/17/2017

03/10/2017

03/21/2017

03/21/2017

04/17/2017

04/17/2017

04/17/2017

05/01/2017

eCaseView

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF NEW CASE
TRUE COPY

AUTOMATIC RECEIPT APPELLATE FILING
ORDER SETTING JURY TRIAL

ORDER ON CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE CASE WILL BE SET FOR
TRIAL DISCOVERY STAYED UNTIL THE PROBATE COURT RULES ON THE
DISQUALIFICATION OF COUNSEL FOR THE ESTATE DTD 12/07/16 C
CARACUZZO

MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT
ORDER SETTING HEARING
TRUE COPY

RESPONSE TO: TO DFT'S MOTION FOR PARTIAL SUMMARY JUDGMENT
ON ALL CLAIMS (F/G PLT)

AGREED ORDER CONTINUING HEARING: HEARING SET FOR 2-16-17
BEFORE JUDT SCHER IN PROBATE COURT. THE HEARING DID NOT
CONCLUDE AND WILL RESUME ON 3-2-17. SEE ORDER. DTD 2-17-17 J
MARX

TRUE COPY

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY

MOTION FOR CONTINUANCE CIVIL
ORDER OF RECUSAL/REASSIGNMENT
DIVISION ASSIGNMENT

NOTICE OF REASSIGNMENT CIVIL

NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY
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